

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3083/2015

Ramashankar
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan & Anr.
-----Respondents

Connected With
S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2317/2015
Govind Lal Khati
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan & Anr.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Harendra Singh Sinsinwar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Chandragupta Chopra, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

29/04/2024

List on 31.05.2024. Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN), J