

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3083/2015

Ramashankar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr.

-----Respondents

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2317/2015

Govind Lal Khati

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. M.K. Jain Mr. Namo Narayan Meena for Mr. Harendra Singh Sinsinwar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jaiprakash Tiwari, P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

05/03/2025

At the request of the learned counsel for the petitioners, list these matters after four weeks.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

SAURABH /115-116