

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3083/2015

Ramashankar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 2317/2015

Govind Lal Khati

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. N.N. Meena on behalf of Mr. Harendra Singh Sinsinwar Mr. M.K. Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

09/01/2026

प्रकरण एक सप्ताह उपरांत सूचीबद्ध हो। तब तक पूर्व में पारित अंतरिम आदेश, यदि कोई हो, प्रभावी रहेगा।

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

MOHIT/ 33-34